- N1973 VEN ROOY

N1973 VEN ROOY CT, KAUKAUNA, Wi, 54130-9554 CT, KAUKAUNA, W],
54130-9554

$329,900

Heating and Cooling = Air Cleaner. Beautiful 3 bedroom home with 2.5 baths tucked away * 3 beds
on a quiet cul-de-sac. 4 season room, finished basement, new furnace and AC, new * 2 baths
windows and doors. Hardwood floors on main level with vaulted cedar ceilings in LR and * Residential

DR. 3 car attached garage and 26 X 36 out-building with... * Residential,Single
Family Residence

e Closed
* 3944 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No

Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 2704

Tax Amount: 4561

Amenities

Waterfront available: No

AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Cable Available,Formal Dining,Split
Bedroom,Water Softener-Own,Wet Bar,Wood/Simulated
Wood Fl

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1240

Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic, Septic Mound

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 19X14 Main
Bedroom 2 15X22 Upper
Bedroom 3 16X13 Upper
Formal Dining Room 11X15 Main
Kitchen 18X15 Main
Living Room 21X16 Main
Other Room 14X20 Main
Other Room 2 6X8 Main
Other Room 3 10X11 Main
Other Room 4 38X34 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Other
Heating: Forced Air, Other Basement: Finished,Full,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Aluminum Siding,Brick Parking: Attached,Detached,Garage Door Opener
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